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What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 2141 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 22nd - 23rd September 2014

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24|25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1| C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 2141 | X X |1 X X |650]545] 403 |1038f 1103 | 255|542 | 732 |612]1220 921 274 696 458 527 186

% % % % % % %N % % % % % %N % % % % % % % %

Thinking about the party political conferences, do
you think...
The most fun is had at the...

Labour Party Conference 8 2 20 8 1 1 20 6 9 6 8 9 7 8 8 7 12 6 9 8 6
Conservative Party Conference 6 11 3 4 7 8 3 5 7 4 8 6 5 5 6 5 7 6 6 6 3
Liberal Democrat Party Conference 4 3 3 19 2 1 3 9 5 2 7 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 2 3
UKIP Conference 22 | 30 13 12 50| 32 15 17 | 25 19 18 19 24 23| 22 21 18 23 23 22 15
Don’t know 61 55 61 58 40| 57 60 64| 54 68 50 63 60 62| 59 64 61 60 58 63 73
People get the most drunk at the...
Labour Party Conference 9 14 6 8 14115 7 6 10 8 4 7 7 14 9 8 10 12 7 7 6
Conservative Party Conference 13 6 20 16 21| 8 19 17 | 16 10 8 12 15 14| 12 14 15 13 13 12 10
Liberal Democrat Party Conference 2 2 1 2 2 1 2 1 1 2 4 3 0 1 2 1 2 2 2 1 1
UKIP Conference 23 29 24 23 15|23 22 24| 25 20 40 26 23 13| 24 21 23 21 23 24 21
Don'tknow 54 | 48 49 50 48| 53 50 53| 47 60 44 52 55 59| 52 56 50 52 54 55 61
You are most likely to fall asleep at the...
Labour Party Conference 12 25 3 15 15119 4 14| 14 10 13 11 12 13| 12 12 11 12 14 11 10
Conservative Party Conference 19 4 34 29 19| 5 29 26| 19 19 15 23 20 15| 19 20 18 19 18 20 21
Liberal Democrat Party Conference 28 38 26 6 45|41 28 15| 31 24 28 22 27 33| 29 26 31 29 25 28 23
UKIP Conference 4 3 5 11 1 2 6 6 4 3 7 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 5 4 2
Don’t know 38 29 32 39 21133 33 40| 31 44 36 41 37 36| 36 40 36 37 37 38 44
The most interesting things are said at the...
Labour Party Conference 13 1 39 9 1 1 33 13| 15 12 11 14 15 11| 14 13 15 10 15 15 13
Conservative Party Conference 13 39 3 6 5128 4 6 15 10 13 13 8 17| 13 11 17 13 11 12 10
Liberal Democrat Party Conference 5 2 2 34 3 1 4 14 5 4 6 5 5 3 6 4 4 7 4 4 4
UKIP Conference 20 18 10 7 61]25 13 16| 23 17 16 16 24 21| 20 20 17 20 22 22 12
Dontknow 50 | 39 45 44 30| 45 46 51 | 42 57 53 53 48 47| 47 53 47 50 49 47 61
You would hear the best jokes at the...
Labour Party Conference 9 3 21 9 4 2 20 9 11 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 11 8 9 10 11
Conservative Party Conference 7 14 4 7 7111 3 5 8 5 10 7 4 8 7 6 8 6 6 8 5
Liberal Democrat Party Conference 3 3 4 9 2 2 3 7 4 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3
UKIP Conference 22 32 14 21 42|31 17 20| 26 19 22 21 25 21| 23 21 24 24 23 22 12
Dontknow 59 | 48 58 54 45| 54 56 60 | 52 65 54 59 59 61| 58 60 54 59 58 58 68
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People work the hardest at the...
Labour Party Conference 16 3 39 10 6 3 33 15| 18 13 18 17 16 13| 16 16 18 13 18 17 12
Conservative Party Conference 13 38 3 11 12128 5 7 16 11 17 13 12 14| 15 11 15 15 12 12 8
Liberal Democrat Party Conference 5 5 4 20 2 3 4 9 5 4 8 4 5 3 5 4 7 5 4 3 4
UKIP Conference 6 5 2 1 29 8 4 5 7 6 7 5 6 8 6 7 4 7 7 8 2
Dontknow 60 | 49 52 58 51|58 54 64| 54 65 51 61 61 62| 58 63 55 59 59 60 74
People fight the most at the...
Labour Party Conference 18 30 12 17 25|28 12 16 | 23 14 16 12 20 22| 20 15 23 20 17 14 15
Conservative Party Conference 12 10 18 11 13|10 18 12 14 11 11 14 13 10| 13 12 12 11 13 14 13
Liberal Democrat Party Conference 5 7 7 5 6 5 7 4 5 5 8 7 4 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 4
UKIP Conference 13 10 15 22 14 9 13 16 13 12 22 16 10 8 12 13 12 14 11 12 11
Don’t know 52 44 49 45 43|48 49 52 | 45 58 42 51 52 55| 50 55 48 49 53 54 57
You would get the most depressed at the...
Labour Party Conference 18 41 2 18 30|36 5 14 | 21 17 16 12 18 25| 20 17 20 20 19 17 14
Conservative Party Conference 17 2 32 10 22 5 29 19 18 15 12 18 17 17| 15 19 14 16 14 20 19
Liberal Democrat Party Conference 15 20 14 7 27|21 17 8 18 12 12 13 17 16| 15 15 15 15 16 15 13
UKIP Conference 15 9 21 33 2 6 20 24 15 15 24 18 14 9 18 10 19 15 14 13 17
Don’t know 35 28 30 32 20|31 29 3| 28 42 36 39 34 33| 32 39 32 34 37 36 37
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